The Value Series utilizes Seoul’s high performing and cost effective
3528 “S” version LEDs to deliver efficacies up to 189 Lm/W at
typical driving currents. The “S” version features an attached gold
wire bond, providing for excellent thermal shock and anti-sulfur
corrosion. In addition, this solution allows for greater uniformity of
light and color while also enabling easy installation with a Zhaga
compatible mounting pattern.
Reference Module - Value Series

CCT CRI
Flux
Dimension Order Code
Min. Typ.
6500
80
2320 2450
560 x 18mm
SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C45A038All
5700
2410 2480
SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C48B038All
5000 SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C48C038All
4500 SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C48D038All
4000 SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C48E038All
3500 2320 2450 SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C45F038All
3000 2260 2370 SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C37G038All
2700 2260 2330 SMJD-2413048C-XXS100C33H038All
CCT CRI
Flux
Dimension Order Code
Min. Typ.
6500
80
4650 4900
1120 x 18mm
SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E90A038All
5700
4820 4970
SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E97B038All
5000 SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E97C038All
4500 SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E97D038All
4000 SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E97E038All
3500 4650 4900 SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E90F038All
3000 4530 4740 SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E74G038All
2700 4530 4660 SMJD-4826096C-XXS100E66H038All
seoulsemicon.com
Overview: SMJD-2431112C-XXS1   IF = 1420mA, Tp= 45ºC
*Replace S1 in order code for SA
Notes:
[1]  Above data tested with constant typical current at Tp = 45ºC.
[2]  ФV is the total luminous flux output measured with an integrated sphere, tolerance is 7%.
[3]  Correlated Color Temperature is derived from the CIE 1931 Chromaticity diagram.
[4]  To use the module properly, recommend to drive the module by a Constant Current Source (CCS). But the Maximum output voltage of the CCS should
be limited by referring this sheet.
CCT CRI
Flux
Dimension Order Code
Min. Typ.
6500
80
5510 5790
560 X 18mm
SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F79A038All
5700
5700 5890
SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F89B038All
5000 SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F89C038All
4500 SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F89D038All
4000 SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F89E038All
3500 5510 5790 SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F79F038All
3000 5360 5610 SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F61G038All
2700 5360 5520 SMJD-2431112C-XXS100F52H038All
Overview: SMJD-2422080C-XXS1   IF = 1000mA, Tp= 45ºC
Overview: SMJD-4847160C-XXS1, SMJD-4847160C-XXSA   IF = 1050mA, Tp= 45ºC
Value Series
Page 2
CCT CRI
Flux
Dimension Order Code
Min. Typ.
6500
80
3880 4080
560 x 18mm
SMJD-2422080C-XXS100E08A038All
5700
4020 4140
SMJD-2422080C-XXS100E14B038All
5000 SMJD-2422080C-XXS100E14C038All
4500 SMJD-2422080C-XXS100E14D038All
4000 SMJD-2422080C-XXS100E14E038All
3500 3880 4080 SMJD-2422080C-XXS100E08F038All
3000 3770 3950 SMJD-2422080C-XXS100D95G038All
2700 3770 3890 SMJD-2422080C-XXS100D89H038All
CCT CRI
Flux
Dimension Order Code
Min. Typ.
6500
80
8140 8560
S1
560 x 39mm
SA
1120 x 18mm
SMJD-4847160C-XXS100I56A038All
5700
8420 8700
SMJD-4847160C-XXS100I70B038All
5000 SMJD-4847160C-XXS100I70C038All